
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

377 

403 

129 

5 

90 

91 

26 

95 

2 

130 

15 

33 

413 

037 

30 

18 

58 

712 

303 

111 

550 

46 

39x 

119 

17 

17 

57 

22 

813 

64 

369 

Name 

Natalee Wiebe 

Joseph Brasch 

Jake Guzman 

Derrin Griffin 

Team TAPG Motorsports 

Thomas Atteberry 

Roman Vaisman 

Max Koff 

Ellen Sohus 

Christopher Klein 

Chris Marini 

Rob Walker 

Shane Lathrop 

John Magnuson 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

George Edison 

Michael Glancy 

Team Max Boost 

Vicken Atarian 

Andrija Boskovic 

Robert Gerardi 

Justin Metz 

Lou Williamson 

Tage Evanson 

Richard Meilman 

Fady Salama 

Team Rotary Heads 

Class 

TTU 

TT5 

TT4 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT6 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT3 

TT4 

TT3 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT4 

TT1 

TT3 

TTU 

TT3 

TT5 

TT5 

TT1 

TT2 

Super Touring 2 

TT6 

TT5 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

21:46.800 

21:48.983 

21:57.359 

21:59.133 

22:31.599 

22:57.614 

23:41.395 

18:30.342 

21:21.325 

21:31.056 

23:09.932 

23:12.180 

23:19.403 

18:31.161 

18:39.569 

19:16.806 

18:17.535 

12:38.698 

12:57.451 

13:24.218 

14:01.395 

10:28.195 

11:47.580 

12:32.628 

12:55.194 

8:04.105 

8:26.688 

9:19.358 

9:32.938 

8:09.964 

4:18.512 

Diff 

2.183 

10.559 

12.333 

44.799 

1:10.814 

1:54.595 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

Gap 

2.183 

8.376 

1.774 

32.466 

26.015 

43.781 

1 Lap 

2:50.983 

9.731 

1:38.876 

2.248 

7.223 

1 Lap 

8.408 

37.237 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

18.753 

26.767 

37.177 

1 Lap 

1:19.385 

45.048 

22.566 

1 Lap 

22.583 

52.670 

13.580 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
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